GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
• 	Up to 16 Rx and 16 Tx ARINC 429 channels
• 	Native 4 lane PCI Express interface
(no bridge)
• 	High performance, high density interface
	 with large buffers

• +3.3 VDC: 600 mA
• +12 VDC: 140 mA (no loads)
Ordering Information
RAR-PCIE-22	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 2 RX, 2 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-22J	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 2 RX, 2 TX channels 1 RX, 1 TX Dual-mode
ARINC 717 channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-44	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 4 RX, 4 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-44J	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 4 RX, 4 TX channels; 1 RX, 1 TX Dual-mode
ARINC 717 channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-88	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 8 RX, 8 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-88J	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 8 RX, 8 TX channels; 1 RX, 1 TX Dual-mode
ARINC 717 channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-1608	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 16 RX, 8 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-0816	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 8 RX, 16 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-1515J	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 15 RX, 15 TX channels; 1 RX, 1 TX Dual-
mode ARINC 717 channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-1616	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 16 RX, 16 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-48	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 4 RX, 8 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-84	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 8 RX, 4 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-42	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 4 RX, 2 TX channels; ROHS compliant
RAR-PCIE-1601	 ARINC 429 intelligent 4 lane PCI Express card with 16 RX, 1 TX channels; ROHS compliant
-K suffix	 Conformal coating
-W suffix	 IRIG-B Receiver (AM or DC/TTL) and Generator (DC-TTL)
Optional Software
BT-ARINC	 BusTools ARINC Windows GUI software for ARINC Bus Analysis, Simulation and Datalogging.